Calendar of Meetings May 2022 to July 2023

Appendix 1

Meeting

May 22

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan23

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

July

Council
Thursday

ACM
26

14

20

23

20

ACM
25

13

Corporate Policy &
Resources Committee
Monday

11

12

10

28

16

20

17

Environment and
Sustainability
Committee
Tuesday

11

10

14

25

27

Economic Dev
Committee
Thursday

29

12

15

Community Wellbeing
Committee
Tuesday

14

20

17

28

13

Planning Committee
Wednesday

1,29

27

24

21

19

16

14

11

5, 26

31

28

26

Neighbourhood
Services Committee
Thursday/*Weds

30

*C&D

29*

22

Administrative
Committee
Thursday

10

19

Audit Committee
Thursday

28

24

23

Standards Committee
Wednesday

22

13

Borough Election

Bank Holidays
Council Offices closed

2,3

29

26,
27

7,10

1, 29

*C&D = Crime and Disorder. The Council has a statutory duty to review crime and disorder matters once a year.

1. Licensing Committees and Sub-Committees will be scheduled as and when required
2. There are no Planning committees planned for May 2022 as based on a 4-weekly cycle the meeting would fall on the day before Annual Council. The Planning
Development Manager has confirmed it is acceptable to restart on 1 June 2022. A special meeting can be called if there is urgent business.

2 March 2022






